@\ Associated Builders & Contractors
\\Am 1810 Taylor Ave.
. Louisville, KY 40213

Associated Builders and Contractors

Indiana Phone : 270-843-1866 or 502-456-5200 (Option 1)
Kentucky

Continuing Education for the Plumbing, HVAC, and Electrical Contractor, and
the Master & Journeymen Electrical License CEU course schedule for 2022,

The following dates are to be scheduled for the above referenced CEU classes.
Thursday, January 20™, Contractor Class — 3:00PM to 9:00PM (Evening Class)

Saturday, January 22", Master/Journeymen Electrical License Class 8:00AM — 2:00PM

Thursday, February 24" Contractor Class — 3:00PM to 9:00PM (Evening Class)

Saturday, February 26"  Master/Journeymen Electrical License Class 8:00AM — 2:00PM

Thursday, March 17t Contractor Class — 3:00PM to 9:00PM (Evening Class)

Saturday, March 19" Master/Journeymen Electrical License Class 8:00AM — 2:00PM

Thursday, April 21 Contractor Class — 3:00PM to 9:00PM (Evening Class)

Saturday, April 23" Master/Journeymen Electrical License Class 8:00AM — 2:00PM

Thursday, May 19" Contractor Class — 3:00PM to 9:00PM (Evening Class)

Saturday, May 21%'  Master/Journeymen Electrical License Class 8:00AM — 2:00PM

Friday, June 24t Contractor Class — 8:00AM to 2:00PM (Day Class)

Saturday, June 25"  Master/Journeymen Electrical License Class 8:00AM — 2:00PM

Friday, July 22 Contractor Class — 8:00AM to 2:00PM (Day Class)

Saturday, July 23  Master/Journeymen Electrical License Class 8:00AM — 2:00PM



Thursday, August 25" Contractor Class — 3:00PM to 9:00PM (Evening Class)

Saturday, August 27" Master/Journeymen Electrical License Class 8:00AM — 2:00PM

Thursday, September 22" Contractor Class — 3:00PM to 9:00PM (Evening Class)

Saturday, September 24" Master/Journeymen Electrical License Class 8:00AM — 2:00PM

Friday, October 14" Contractor Class — 8:00AM to 2:00PM (Day Class)

Saturday, October 15 Master/Journeymen Electrical License Class 8:00AM — 2:00PM

Thursday, November 171" Contractor Class — 3:00PM to 9:00PM (Evening Class)

Saturday, November 19" Master/Journeymen Electrical License Class 8:00AM — 2:00PM

Thursday, December 8 Contractor Class — 3:00PM to 9:00PM (Evening Class)

Saturday, December 10™ Master/Journeymen Electrical License Class 8:00AM — 2:00PM

PRICING

CLASS ABC MEMBER NON-MEMBER

Electrical Contractor $90 $120
Electrical Contractor & HVAC $130 $170
Electrical Contractor & Plumbing $130 $170
Electrical Contractor & HVAC & Plumbing $170 $220
HVAC $90 $120
Plumbing $90 $120
HVAC & Plumbing $130 $170
Electrical Masters/Journeyman $50 $70




